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[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobuog-ggdad

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534213 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15342 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 10:42:31 odo 0.00 10,116.00 10,116.00 OO OOO
111/10/03 11:32:48 ooo 0.00 18,786.00 28,902.00 DO ODODO
111/10/04 10:04:37 oo 28,902.00 0.00 000 OOODOODO

0O0000111/11/01 10:27:07

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoouoobuoo-gogd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534215 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15342 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 10:42:31 odo 0.00 1,474.00 147400 00000
111/10/03 11:32:48 ooo 0.00 5,587.00 7,061.00 DOO0ODO
111/10/04 10:03:32 oo 5,587.00 0.00 147400 ODOOOOODO
111/10/04 10:05:50 od 466.00 0.00 1,008.00 00O0O0OO
111/10/11 14:53:50 od 1,008.00 0.00 0.00 15342
111/10/26 10:30:36 ooo 0.00 318.00 318.00 O OOO
111/10/27 15:27:42 od 318.00 0.00 0.00

0o0000111/11/01 10:27:17

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534211 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15342 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 10:42:31 odo 0.00 14,346.00 49,643.00 DOOOO
111/10/03 11:26:30 ooo 0.00 2,709.00 52,352.00 DO O0ODO
111/10/03 11:32:48 ooo 0.00 44,600.00 96,952.00 O OOO
111/10/18 03:23:22 odo 55,375.00 0.00 41,577.00 080 110073580
111/10/18 03:25:07 ooo 7,297.00 0.00 34,280.00 080 123574827

0000O0111/11/01 10:26:57

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuodoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534212 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15342 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 10:42:32 odo 0.00 2,646.00 6,884.00 DO OOO
111/10/03 11:26:30 ooo 0.00 4,418.00 11,302.00 OO OO0
111/10/03 11:32:48 ooo 0.00 5,845.00 17,147.00 DO OODO
111/10/17 03:00:07 odo 11,899.00 0.00 5,248.00 080J 040015060K

00000111/11/01 10:27:02

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobuodoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534214 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15342 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 04:11:08 od 2,520.00 0.00 0.00 070 040015060K
111/10/03 11:26:28 ooo 0.00 2,520.00 2,520.00 DOOODO

00000111/11/01 10:27:12

010/0 10




[BCOM100/BGT663R01] Z LT BN SR AR R S E P 5 A Tk EIE HE ;1111031
ENFEF O 23:27:31
HRMEER - 1/1

TN - EEHTIERE T FR - SHEE
M 9% 11986015342015 =21« Z AL SRR R A &
PERAEE 15342 i R 111 4E 10 B
AR N TRV I\
X HIA A ] RS < e FAEEH GhER Al 1 i
111/10/03 10:42:47 1D 36,174 36,174
111/10/03 12:55:50 1 (D) 67,180 103,354
111/10/03 13:51:01 20 30) 103,354 0

¢ ,1» FItHBAKS

EII Depariment of Finance ,Talpei City Government





